FwvioKOC KavaméG - Papenburg-O

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

309,00 €

235

82140

84

41

51

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Blau

Blau

Microfiber2

FlRBe aus Kunststoff

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection

7733-LR-35721424




